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Datum Zeit Stand Waff.-Nr. Name Verein Disz. Klasse M
09.05. 13:45 1 Handschuh, Martin SV HH 99 Halle Pist. 9 mm HAK
09.05. 13:45 2 Neumann, Hartmut SV Colbitz-Lindhorst Pist. 9 mm Sen M
09.05. 13:45 3 Ludwig, Kurt SV HH 99 Halle Pist. 9 mm Sen
09.05. 13:45 4 Busse, Thorsten SV Möringen Pist. 9 mm HAK M II
09.05. 13:45 5 Woitinas, Klaus-Peter SV HH 99 Halle Pist. 9 mm Sen
09.05. 13:45 6 Hagedorn, Jens SV Colbitz-Lindhorst Pist. 9 mm HAK M
09.05. 13:45 7 Becker, Anni SV Hubertus Schönebeck Pist. 9 mm HK M I
09.05. 13:45 8 Irocki, Zoltan SV Colbitz-Lindhorst Pist. 9 mm Sen M
09.05. 13:45 9 Melchert, Lutz Paul Magdeburger SGi Pist. 9 mm Sen M
09.05. 13:45 10 Trinks, Günther SV HH 99 Halle Rev. 357 Magn Sen
09.05. 13:45 11 Bernal, Isabel SV Hubertus Schönebeck Rev. 44 Magn HK
09.05. 13:45 12 Rückriem, Jürgen SV HH 99 Halle Pist. 45 ACP Sen

09.05. 15:00 1 Stage, Günther Magdeburger SGi Pist. 9 mm Sen M
09.05. 15:00 2 Prof. Dr. Kluba, Josef SV Langenweddingen Pist. 9 mm Sen
09.05. 15:00 3 Woitinas, Klaus-Peter SV HH 99 Halle Rev. 357 Magn Sen
09.05. 15:00 4 Melchert, Lutz Paul Magdeburger SGi Rev. 357 Magn Sen M
09.05. 15:00 5 Handschuh, Martin SV HH 99 Halle Rev. 357 Magn HAK
09.05. 15:00 6 Ludwig, Kurt SV HH 99 Halle Rev. 357 Magn Sen
09.05. 15:00 7 Neumann, Hartmut SV Colbitz-Lindhorst Rev. 44 Magn Sen M
09.05. 15:00 8 Hagedorn, Jens SV Colbitz-Lindhorst Rev. 44 Magn HAK M
09.05. 15:00 9 Becker, Anni SV Hubertus Schönebeck Rev. 44 Magn HK
09.05. 15:00 10 Irocki, Zoltan SV Colbitz-Lindhorst Rev. 44 Magn Sen M
09.05. 15:00 11 Busse, Thorsten SV Möringen Pist. 45 ACP HAK
09.05. 15:00 12 Bernal, Isabel SV Hubertus Schönebeck Pist. 45 ACP HK M

09.05. 16:15 1 Rückriem, Jürgen SV HH 99 Halle Pist. 9 mm Sen
09.05. 16:15 2 Pitzschler, Edwin PSGi Zeitz Pist. 9 mm Sen
09.05. 16:15 3 Trinks, Günther SV HH 99 Halle Pist. 9 mm Sen
09.05. 16:15 4 Richter, Dirk GSGi Halle Pist. 9 mm HK
09.05. 16:15 5 Prof. Dr. Kluba, Josef SV Langenweddingen Rev. 357 Magn Sen
09.05. 16:15 6 Neumann, Hartmut SV Colbitz-Lindhorst Rev. 357 Magn Sen M
09.05. 16:15 7 Busse, Thorsten SV Möringen Rev. 357 Magn HAK M II
09.05. 16:15 8 Hagedorn, Jens SV Colbitz-Lindhorst Rev. 357 Magn HAK M
09.05. 16:15 9 Stage, Günther Magdeburger SGi Rev. 357 Magn Sen M
09.05. 16:15 10 Irocki, Zoltan SV Colbitz-Lindhorst Rev. 357 Magn Sen M
09.05. 16:15 11 Rudolph, Matthias SV Laucha Pist. 45 ACP HK
09.05. 16:15 12 Melchert, Lutz Paul Magdeburger SGi Pist. 45 ACP Sen

09.05. 17:30 1 Bernal, Isabel SV Hubertus Schönebeck Pist. 9 mm HK M I
09.05. 17:30 2 Hünniger, Roger PSGi Zeitz Pist. 9 mm HK
09.05. 17:30 3
09.05. 17:30 4 Busse, Thorsten SV Möringen Rev. 44 Magn HAK
09.05. 17:30 5 Pitzschler, Edwin PSGi Zeitz Rev. 357 Magn Sen
09.05. 17:30 6 Handschuh, Martin SV HH 99 Halle Pist. 45 ACP HAK
09.05. 17:30 7 Neumann, Hartmut SV Colbitz-Lindhorst Pist. 45 ACP Sen M
09.05. 17:30 8 Ludwig, Kurt SV HH 99 Halle Pist. 45 ACP Sen
09.05. 17:30 9 Irocki, Zoltan SV Colbitz-Lindhorst Pist. 45 ACP Sen M
09.05. 17:30 10 Becker, Anni SV Hubertus Schönebeck Pist. 45 ACP HK M
09.05. 17:30 11 Hagedorn, Jens SV Colbitz-Lindhorst Pist. 45 ACP HAK M
09.05. 17:30 12 Woitinas, Klaus-Peter SV HH 99 Halle Pist. 45 ACP Sen
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10.05. 09:00 1 Bobsien, Rulf SB Harsleben Rev. 357 Magn Sen M
10.05. 09:00 2 Jaekel, Dieter SV Diana Bitterfeld Rev. 357 Magn Sen M
10.05. 09:00 3 Gallun, Heiko SB Harsleben Rev. 357 Magn Sen M
10.05. 09:00 4 Störzner, Axel SV Diana Bitterfeld Rev. 357 Magn Sen M
10.05. 09:00 5 Kolodzeizik, Klaus SB Harsleben Rev. 357 Magn Sen M
10.05. 09:00 6 Preckwinkel, Dr. Hans SGi Schweinitz Pist. 9 mm Sen M
10.05. 09:00 7 Schütz, Ralf SGs Thale Pist. 9 mm Sen
10.05. 09:00 8 Weber, Kurt SV Diana Bitterfeld Pist. 9 mm Sen
10.05. 09:00 9 Wunderlich, Thomas SGi Schweinitz Pist. 9 mm HAK M
10.05. 09:00 10 Blattner, Denis SGs Thale Pist. 9 mm HAK
10.05. 09:00 11 Kühn, Roland SV Wörlitz Pist. 9 mm Sen
10.05. 09:00 12 Müller, Peter SGi Schweinitz Pist. 9 mm HK M

10.05. 10:15 1 Gottschalk, Thomas Magdeburger SGi Pist. 9 mm HAK M
10.05. 10:15 2 Ziese, Alexander SV Möringen Pist. 9 mm HK M II
10.05. 10:15 3 Ilgenstein, Robert SV Colbitz-Lindhorst Pist. 9 mm HK
10.05. 10:15 4 Weber, Kurt SV Diana Bitterfeld Rev. 357 Magn Sen M
10.05. 10:15 5 Wunderlich, Thomas SGi Schweinitz Rev. 357 Magn HAK
10.05. 10:15 6 Ilgenstein, Marcus SV Colbitz-Lindhorst Rev. 357 Magn HK
10.05. 10:15 7 Müller, Peter SGi Schweinitz Rev. 357 Magn HK
10.05. 10:15 8 Gallun, Heiko SB Harsleben Pist. 45 ACP Sen M
10.05. 10:15 9 Kicherer, Henry SV Möringen Pist. 45 ACP HAK
10.05. 10:15 10 Kolodzeizik, Klaus SB Harsleben Pist. 45 ACP Sen M
10.05. 10:15 11 Blattner, Denis SGs Thale Pist. 45 ACP HAK
10.05. 10:15 12 Bobsien, Rulf SB Harsleben Pist. 45 ACP Sen M

10.05. 11:30 1 Göritz, Manfred SV Hubertus Schönebeck Pist. 9 mm Sen
10.05. 11:30 2 Paduschek, Gerhard GSGi Halle Pist. 9 mm Sen
10.05. 11:30 3 Beyer, Torsten SV Halle-Neustadt Pist. 9 mm HK
10.05. 11:30 4 Kicherer, Henry SV Möringen Pist. 9 mm HAK M II
10.05. 11:30 5 Nehrkorn, Mario SV Hubertus Schönebeck Pist. 9 mm HK M I
10.05. 11:30 6
10.05. 11:30 7 Eckart, Christian SV Colbitz-Lindhorst Rev. 357 Magn HK
10.05. 11:30 8 Bullert, Burkhardt SV Hubertus Schönebeck Rev. 357 Magn Sen M
10.05. 11:30 9 Göritz, Veronika SV Hubertus Schönebeck Rev. 357 Magn Sen
10.05. 11:30 10 Preckwinkel, Dr. Hans SGi Schweinitz Pist. 45 ACP Sen M
10.05. 11:30 11 Weber, Kurt SV Diana Bitterfeld Pist. 45 ACP Sen
10.05. 11:30 12 Ilgenstein, Robert SV Colbitz-Lindhorst Pist. 45 ACP HK

10.05. 12:45 1 Drabik, Danny SV Hubertus Schönebeck Pist. 9 mm HK M II
10.05. 12:45 2 Rulff, Sebastian SV Eichenbarleben Pist. 9 mm HK M
10.05. 12:45 3 Siegfeld, Jürgen SV Hubertus Schönebeck Pist. 9 mm Sen M II
10.05. 12:45 4 Hügle, Hans-Jürgen SGI Raguhn Pist. 9 mm Sen
10.05. 12:45 5 Fröde, Thomas SV Hubertus Schönebeck Pist. 9 mm HAK M II
10.05. 12:45 6 Iwan, Gisbert Harz-SV Dietersdorf Pist. 9 mm Sen
10.05. 12:45 7 Homm, Britta SGi Wanzleben Pist. 9 mm HK
10.05. 12:45 8 Gottschalk, Thomas Magdeburger SGi Rev. 357 Magn HAK M
10.05. 12:45 9 Ziese, Alexander SV Möringen Rev. 357 Magn HK M II
10.05. 12:45 10
10.05. 12:45 11 Wunderlich, Thomas SGi Schweinitz Rev. 44 Magn HAK M
10.05. 12:45 12 Müller, Peter SGi Schweinitz Rev. 44 Magn HK M
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10.05. 14:00 1 Schmidt, Uwe SV Eichenbarleben Pist. 9 mm HK M
10.05. 14:00 2
10.05. 14:00 3 Leskow, Sebastian SV Eichenbarleben Rev. 357 Magn HK M
10.05. 14:00 4 Paduschek, Gerhard GSGi Halle Rev. 357 Magn Sen
10.05. 14:00 5 Nehrkorn, Mario SV Hubertus Schönebeck Rev. 357 Magn HK M
10.05. 14:00 6 Kicherer, Henry SV Möringen Rev. 357 Magn HAK M
10.05. 14:00 7 Iwan, Gisbert Harz-SV Dietersdorf Rev. 357 Magn Sen
10.05. 14:00 8 Preckwinkel, Dr. Hans SGi Schweinitz Rev. 44 Magn Sen M
10.05. 14:00 9 Rulff, Sebastian SV Eichenbarleben Rev. 357 Magn HK M
10.05. 14:00 10 Wunderlich, Thomas SGi Schweinitz Pist. 45 ACP HAK M
10.05. 14:00 11 Beyer, Torsten SV Halle-Neustadt Pist. 45 ACP HK
10.05. 14:00 12 Müller, Peter SGi Schweinitz Pist. 45 ACP HK M

10.05. 15:15 1
10.05. 15:15 2
10.05. 15:15 3
10.05. 15:15 4 Leskow, Sebastian SV Eichenbarleben Pist. 9 mm HK M
10.05. 15:15 5 Homm, Britta SGi Wanzleben Rev. 357 Magn HK
10.05. 15:15 6 Schmidt, Uwe SV Eichenbarleben Rev. 357 Magn HK M
10.05. 15:15 7 Rulff, Sebastian SV Eichenbarleben Rev. 44 Magn HK
10.05. 15:15 8 Hügle, Hans-Jürgen SGI Raguhn Rev. 44 Magn Sen
10.05. 15:15 9
10.05. 15:15 10
10.05. 15:15 11
10.05. 15:15 12

11.05. 09:00 1 Rappe, Klaus-Jürgen SV Wegeleben Pist. 9 mm Sen M
11.05. 09:00 2 Kramer, Ralf SV Holdenstedt Pist. 9 mm HK M
11.05. 09:00 3 Paulus, Lutz SLG Aschersleben Pist. 9 mm HAK
11.05. 09:00 4 Schindovski, Harald SV Holdenstedt Pist. 9 mm HAK M
11.05. 09:00 5 Neumann, Dieter SV Wegeleben Pist. 9 mm Sen M
11.05. 09:00 6 Thärig, Steffen SLG Aschersleben Pist. 9 mm HK M
11.05. 09:00 7 Kabbe, Martin SV Wegeleben Pist. 9 mm Sen M
11.05. 09:00 8 Ruhe, Kathrin SLG Aschersleben Pist. 9 mm HAK
11.05. 09:00 9 Heger, Ralf Steckbyer SGi Pist. 9 mm HAK
11.05. 09:00 10 Franke, Elmar SV Holdenstedt Rev. 44 Magn Sen M
11.05. 09:00 11 Hesse, Thomas SLG Aschersleben Pist. 45 ACP HK M
11.05. 09:00 12 Hoffmann, Torsten SV Hubertus Schönebeck Pist. 45 ACP HK M

11.05. 10:15 1 Hohmann, Henry SV Möringen Pist. 9 mm HAK M I
11.05. 10:15 2 Ruhe, Michael SLG Aschersleben Pist. 9 mm HAK M
11.05. 10:15 3 Beckmann, Stefan SV Möringen Pist. 9 mm HK M I
11.05. 10:15 4 Hoffmann, Torsten SV Hubertus Schönebeck Rev. 357 Magn HK M
11.05. 10:15 5 Dahlmann, Marc SV Möringen Rev. 44 Magn HK M
11.05. 10:15 6 Schindovski, Harald SV Holdenstedt Rev. 44 Magn HAK M
11.05. 10:15 7 Heger, Ronny Steckbyer SGi Rev. 44 Magn HK
11.05. 10:15 8 Rappe, Klaus-Jürgen SV Wegeleben Rev. 44 Magn Sen
11.05. 10:15 9 Paulus, Lutz SLG Aschersleben Rev. 44 Magn HAK
11.05. 10:15 10 Kramer, Ralf SV Holdenstedt Rev. 44 Magn HK M
11.05. 10:15 11 Ruhe, Kathrin SLG Aschersleben Pist. 45 ACP HAK
11.05. 10:15 12 Franke, Elmar SV Holdenstedt Pist. 45 ACP Sen M
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11.05. 11:30 1 Dahlmann, Marc SV Möringen Pist. 9 mm HK M I
11.05. 11:30 2 Heger, Ronny Steckbyer SGi Pist. 9 mm HK
11.05. 11:30 3 Müller, Ralf SGi Zerbst Rev. 357 Magn Sen
11.05. 11:30 4 Kabbe, Martin SV Wegeleben Rev. 357 Magn Sen M
11.05. 11:30 5 Thärig, Steffen SLG Aschersleben Rev. 357 Magn HK M
11.05. 11:30 6 Neumann, Dieter SV Wegeleben Rev. 357 Magn Sen M
11.05. 11:30 7 Rappe, Klaus-Jürgen SV Wegeleben Rev. 357 Magn Sen M
11.05. 11:30 8 Heger, Ralf Steckbyer SGi Pist. 45 ACP HAK
11.05. 11:30 9 Schindovski, Harald SV Holdenstedt Pist. 45 ACP HAK M
11.05. 11:30 10 Beckmann, Stefan SV Möringen Rev. 44 Magn HK M
11.05. 11:30 11 Ponert, Reinhard SGi Hecklingen Rev. 44 Magn HAK
11.05. 11:30 12 Hohmann, Henry SV Möringen Rev. 44 Magn HAK M

11.05. 12:45 1 Ponert, Reinhard SGi Hecklingen Pist. 9 mm HAK
11.05. 12:45 2 Franke, Elmar SV Holdenstedt Pist. 9 mm Sen M
11.05. 12:45 3 Paulus, Lutz SLG Aschersleben Rev. 357 Magn HAK
11.05. 12:45 4 Hohmann, Henry SV Möringen Rev. 357 Magn HAK M I
11.05. 12:45 5 Ruhe, Kathrin SLG Aschersleben Rev. 357 Magn HAK M
11.05. 12:45 6 Beckmann, Stefan SV Möringen Rev. 357 Magn HK M II
11.05. 12:45 7 Hesse, Thomas SLG Aschersleben Pist. 9 mm HK M
11.05. 12:45 8 Heger, Ralf Steckbyer SGi Rev. 44 Magn HAK
11.05. 12:45 9 Ruhe, Michael SLG Aschersleben Pist. 45 ACP HAK M
11.05. 12:45 10 Dahlmann, Marc SV Möringen Pist. 45 ACP HK M
11.05. 12:45 11 Kramer, Ralf SV Holdenstedt Pist. 45 ACP HK M
11.05. 12:45 12 Rappe, Klaus-Jürgen SV Wegeleben Pist. 45 ACP Sen

11.05. 14:00 1 Dahlmann, Marc SV Möringen Rev. 357 Magn HK M I
11.05. 14:00 2 Heger, Ralf Steckbyer SGi Rev. 357 Magn HAK
11.05. 14:00 3 Riske, Ramona SGi Dessau Rev. 357 Magn HAK
11.05. 14:00 4 Ponert, Reinhard SGi Hecklingen Rev. 357 Magn HAK
11.05. 14:00 5 Ruhe, Michael SLG Aschersleben Rev. 357 Magn HAK M
11.05. 14:00 6 Hohmann, Henry SV Möringen Pist. 45 ACP HAK M
11.05. 14:00 7 Müller, Ralf SGi Zerbst Pist. 45 ACP Sen
11.05. 14:00 8 Thärig, Steffen SLG Aschersleben Pist. 45 ACP HK
11.05. 14:00 9 Heger, Ronny Steckbyer SGi Pist. 45 ACP HK
11.05. 14:00 10 Paulus, Lutz SLG Aschersleben Pist. 45 ACP HAK M
11.05. 14:00 11 Beckmann, Stefan SV Möringen Pist. 45 ACP HK M I
11.05. 14:00 12 Gietz, Marcus Magdeburger SGi Pist. 45 ACP HK


